Herbert Hooverplein 14, 3000 Leuven
Phone number: 016 22 92 28
E-mail: office@connect-immo.be

STUDENT ROOM From € 165.000

Naamsesteenweg 95, 3001 Heverlee Ref. 6536904

DESCRIPTION

OVERVIEW PROPERTIES

Ground floor Surf. Bedr. Price
Studio 29m? Sold



Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Studio

First floor
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Studio
Student room
Student room
Second floor
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room

Third floor
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Student room
Fourth floor
Student room
Student room
Student room

18m*
17m?
15m?
18m?2
18m?
15m?
14m?2
30m?2
Surf
21m?
16m?2
19m?2
17m?
14m?
15m?2
17m?
15m?
31m?
15m?2
15m?
Surf
25m?
17m?2
15m?
15m?
16m?2
17m?2
Surf
15m?2
14m?2
16m?
16m?
21m?
Surf
18m?
16m?
17m?2

. Bedr.

. Bedr.

. Bedr.

. Bedr.

€ 165.000
€ 165.000
€ 165.000
Sold
Sold
Sold
€ 179.000
Sold
Price
Sold
Sold
€ 195.000
€ 209.000
€ 205.000
€ 205.000
Sold
€ 195.000
Sold
€ 199.000
Sold
Price
€ 239.000
€ 209.000
€ 199.000
€ 189.000
€ 199.000
€ 209.000
Price
€ 195.000
€ 195.000
€ 219.000
€ 195.000
€ 209.000
Price
Sold
€ 229.000
€ 229.000
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