

Herbert Hooverplein 14, 3000 Leuven

Phone number: 016 22 92 28 E-mail: office@connect-immo.be

STUDENT ROOM

From € 165.000

Naamsesteenweg 95, 3001 Heverlee

Ref. 6536904











DESCRIPTION

OVERVIEW PROPERTIES

Ground floor Surf. Bedr. Price

Studio 29m² Sold

01 1 1 10 2 0105 000

Student room	18m²	€ 165.000
Student room	17m²	€ 165.000
Student room	15m²	€ 165.000
Student room	18m²	Sold
Student room	18m²	Sold
Student room	15m²	Sold
Student room	14m²	€ 179.000
Studio	30m²	Sold
First floor	Surf. Bedr	. Price
Student room	21m²	Sold
Student room	16m²	Sold
Student room	19m²	€ 195.000
Student room	17m²	€ 209.000
Student room	14m²	€ 205.000
Student room	15m²	€ 205.000
Student room	17m²	Sold
Student room	15m²	€ 195.000
Studio	31m²	Sold
Student room	15m²	€ 199.000
Student room Student room	15m ²	€ 199.000 Sold
	15m²	Sold
Student room	15m²	Sold
Student room Second floor	15m² Surf. Bedr	Sold . Price
Student room Second floor Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ²	Sold • Price • 239.000
Student room Second floor Student room Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ²	Sold . Price € 239.000 € 209.000
Student room Second floor Student room Student room Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 199.000
Student room Second floor Student room Student room Student room Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 189.000 € 189.000 € 209.000
Student room Second floor Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 199.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price
Student room Second floor Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 189.000 € 189.000 € 209.000
Student room Second floor Student room Third floor	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ² 17m ² Surf. Bedr	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 199.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price
Student room Second floor Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ² 17m ² Surf. Bedr 15m ² 14m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 189.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 195.000 € 219.000
Student room Second floor Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ² 17m ² Surf. Bedr 15m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 199.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 195.000
Student room Second floor Student room	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ² 17m ² Surf. Bedr 15m ² 14m ² 16m ² 16m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 189.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 219.000 € 219.000 € 209.000
Student room Second floor Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room Third floor Student room Fourth floor	15m ² Surf. Bedr 25m ² 17m ² 15m ² 15m ² 16m ² 17m ² Surf. Bedr 15m ² 14m ² 16m ² 16m ² 15m ²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 199.000 € 189.000 € 199.000 € 195.000 € 195.000 € 219.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 219.000 € 209.000
Student room Second floor Student room	15m² Surf. Bedr 25m² 17m² 15m² 15m² 16m² 17m² Surf. Bedr 15m² 14m² 16m² 21m² Surf. Bedr 16m²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 209.000 € 199.000 € 199.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 219.000 € 219.000 € 209.000 Frice Sold
Student room Second floor Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room Student room Third floor Student room Fourth floor	15m² Surf. Bedr 25m² 17m² 15m² 15m² 16m² 17m² Surf. Bedr 15m² 14m² 16m² 21m² Surf. Bedr 16m²	Sold Price € 239.000 € 199.000 € 189.000 € 199.000 € 195.000 € 195.000 € 219.000 € 209.000 Price € 195.000 € 219.000 € 209.000